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Name

KARAMU ELLIE MAVIS

KARAMU HARRY

KARAMU MACDUCK

KARAMU PRECIOUS JIMMY

KARAMU SPLASH AND DASH

KARAMU SPLOTCH

Equine Registry

DoB

12-Jan-2006

14-Jan-2004

12-Mar-2008

06-Dec-2000

30-Nov-2004

20-Dec-1999

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Reg
7008
5728
8629
4072
6193

3871

Sire

KAZAN OF CONDOR

KARAMU HOUDINI

KAZAN OF CONDOR

WOODLANDS GOLD TOP

KAZAN OF CONDOR

WOODLANDS GOLD TOP
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KARAMU SPLASH (1994)

Damsire

GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE

GEORGE

https:/lequineregistry.net



